
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAMMU 
Session 2017-18 

Circular 
Dated: 04-04-17 

Dear Parents (II-XII) 
School will remain closed on the following dates due to the CBSE class X & class XII board examination. 
 

Day &Date Day & Date 
Wednesday, 5th April, 2017 Wednesday, 19th April, 2017 
Thursday, 6th April, 2017 Thursday, 20th April, 2017 
Wednesday, 12th April, 2017 Monday, 24th April, 2017 
Monday, 17th April, 2017  

 
     In  lieu of the above days the following Saturdays will be full fledged working days for students of classes II-XII. 

 
 

 
 
 
Principal 
DPS, Jammu 

Day &Date Day &Date 

 Saturday, 29th  April, 2017 Saturday, 13th May, 2017 
 Saturday, 6th May, 2017 Saturday, 27th May, 2017 


